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2012-2017

FREE Staging & Virtual Tours | To View All My Listings, Visit SilSells.com | For a FREE Home Evaluation, Call Us

Renee
Herrera
Sales

Representative

Roy
Brock
Sales

Representa

*independently obtained from TREB/STRATUS
MLS statistics for 2011-2017

Cherri
Massey
Sales

Rep esentative Rep

Heather
Thomson
Sales

RepresentativeRepres

Alex
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Sales

Representative

Happy

Valerie
Keslick
Broker

For Royal LePage
2012-2017
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Happy

HUGE PIE SHAPE LOT!
Quiet Court , 4 Bedrooms, Ravine,

k
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For
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NEW

DOWNTOWNGEORGETOWN!
Great Location, 3 Bedrooms 3 Baths,

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY FEBRUARY 25th, 2-4 p.m.
7 MILLER DR. GEORGETOWN SOUTH

AMUST SEE!
Stunning, Renovated Kitchen, 4 Bedrooms, 4 Bathrooms, Finished Basement!

NEW$899,900

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 p.m.
1769 BRIDEWELL CRT. MISS

$1,599,900

Direct: 416-996-7355
Office: 289-891-8080
silvana@silsells.com

Silvana Bezina
Broker
Silvana Bezina
Broker

COMING SOON $649,000NEW

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 p.m.
11-100 BEDDOE, HAMILTON

INVESTMENTPOTENTIAL!
Townhouse, 3 Bed, 3 Bath, Fin. Bsmt.

$449,900

Sales Representative

905-877-8262
I have a team of Professionals that include Stagers, Contractors, Painters, Electricians,

Plumbers & Junk Removal specialists to help my clients achieve top dollar for their home...
It pays to hire a FULL SERVICE real estate professional! The results speak for themselves.

$799,000 $1,375,000 $1,225,000
COMING SOON

33 SaMuel CreSCeNt
GeOrGetOwN

12 arbOrGleN,
GeOrGetOwN

COMING SOON
33 HeSlOp COurt,

GeOrGetOwN

Fabulous 3 bedroom home
on a huge 54’ x 135’ lot with
views of the park. Renovated
kitchen & main bath, updated

windows, doors & 40 yrs
shingles. Beautifully renovated

basement with recreation
room, office area & craft room.

Absolutely stunning, one of a kind,
custom designed interior. Open

concept main floor with a chefs dream
kitchen & professional appliances, 5

bedrooms, in-law suite, master retreat
with massive dressing room, custom
trim & mouldings through-out. Check
out my website to see the amazing

video tour of this outstanding home…

Fabulous 4 bedroom, 3000
sqft Ravine property in

one of Georgetown’s most
exclusive neighbourhoods.

Beautifully renovated
throughout with custom

finishes.

VIrtual tOurS | Visit www.jodiemcgucken.com
jodie@jodiemcgucken.com

SPOIL YOURSELF!

Finished top to bottom with high end finishes. Backyard
retreat includes artificial turf - no mowing ever!

Call for details.

Michael
Oles

Sales
Representative

christine
thOMpsOn

Client Care
Coordinator

Leading with COMPASSION, Never Compromising INTEGRITY while Prioritizing PERFORMANCE

LOTS OF LIVABILITY! COUNTRY LIVING CLOSE TO TOWN

3 + 1 bedroom raised bungalow in Village setting on
huge lot. Lower level in-law suite with

separate entrance.

3 bedroom, centrally located townhome; versatile floor
plan; master with ensuite, eat-in kitchen, rec rm w/out

to custom deck.

$600,000 EXCLUSIVE

EXECUTIVE ON QUIET CUL-DE-SAC

Spotless 4 bedroom in exclusive neighbourhood
shares ownership in 9.7 acre parcel. Walk to

downtown, shops and parks.

$849,900 $1,059,000

$679,900


